
Historical Society, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Historical Preservation & Education 5,219,100 4,494,400 5,512,700 5,512,700 5,611,600 5,540,900

Total 5,219,100 4,494,400 5,512,700 5,512,700 5,611,600 5,540,900

By Fund Source

General 2,325,100 2,325,100 2,342,200 2,342,200 2,575,000 2,517,400

Dedicated 107,100 102,200 113,000 113,000 115,100 114,600

Federal 1,415,000 938,300 1,494,500 1,494,500 1,489,600 1,482,300

Other 1,371,900 1,128,800 1,563,000 1,563,000 1,431,900 1,426,600

Total 5,219,100 4,494,400 5,512,700 5,512,700 5,611,600 5,540,900

By Object

Personnel Costs 3,014,600 2,710,400 3,144,200 3,144,200 3,241,700 3,170,800

Operating Expenditures 1,973,900 1,469,600 2,186,100 2,186,100 2,183,900 2,184,100

Capital Outlay 69,000 167,100 20,800 20,800 24,400 24,400

Trustee/Benefit Payments 161,600 147,300 161,600 161,600 161,600 161,600

Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 5,219,100 4,494,400 5,512,700 5,512,700 5,611,600 5,540,900

FTP Positions 49.0249.0249.0249.0249.0249.02

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

2,342,20049.02 5,512,7003.00  FY 2014 Original Appropriation 49.02 2,342,200 5,512,700

5,512,70049.025.00  FY 2014 Total Appropriation 2,342,200 2,342,20049.02 5,512,700

5,512,70049.027.00  FY 2014 Estimated Expenditures 2,342,200 2,342,20049.02 5,512,700

(21,300)0.00 (365,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (21,300) (365,000)

5,147,70049.029.00  FY 2014 Base 2,320,900 2,320,90049.02 5,147,700

36,9000.00 70,70010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 36,900 70,700

00.00 2,90010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 2,900

124,4000.00 124,40010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 124,400 124,400

(15,000)0.00 (15,000)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (15,000) (15,000)

13,3000.00 26,40010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

00.00 010.90  Other Adjustments 0.00 200 200

5,357,10049.0211.00  FY 2015 Total Maintenance 2,480,500 2,467,40049.02 5,330,900

Historical Preservation & Education

94,500 50,0000.000.00 94,500 50,000ISHS Maintenance12.01

160,000 160,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Digital Newspaper Project12.02

5,611,60049.0213.00  FY 2015 Total 2,575,000 2,517,40049.02 5,540,900

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 175,200232,800 28,20098,900

0.00% 0.00% 7.48%9.94% 1.79% 0.51%
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